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Draper Expert Spill Drip Tray, 20L
STOCK No.  12263      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5010559122639
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Heavy duty HDPE
•	 �Protects workplace when charging and discharging oils, chemicals and 

other liquids.
•	 �Can be used with/without non-slip platform
•	 �Stackable for easy transportation and storage

DESCRIPTION

Manufactured from heavy duty HDPE. Protects workplace when charging and discharging oils, chemicals and other liquids. Can be used with/without 
non-slip platform. Stackable for easy transportation and storage.

CONTENTS

1 x Spill Drip Tray, 20L

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Capacity Without Platform
Maximum Load
Spill Tray Length
Spill Tray Width
Spill Tray Height
Platform Length
Platform Width
Platform Height
Spill Tray Weight
Platform Weight
Nett Weight

20 Litres
28 Litres
50kg
600mm
400mm
155mm
590mm
390mm
25mm
2.00kg
1.00kg
3.00kg


