

## Draper Expert Spill Drip Tray, 20L

**STOCK No.** 12263 **BRAND** Draper Expert

**BARCODE** 5010559122639

**WARRANTY** 12 months parts and labour



### FEATURES

- Heavy duty HDPE
- Protects workplace when charging and discharging oils, chemicals and other liquids.
- Can be used with/without non-slip platform
- Stackable for easy transportation and storage

### DESCRIPTION

Manufactured from heavy duty HDPE. Protects workplace when charging and discharging oils, chemicals and other liquids. Can be used with/without non-slip platform. Stackable for easy transportation and storage.

### CONTENTS

1 x Spill Drip Tray, 20L

### SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	20 Litres
Capacity Without Platform	28 Litres
Maximum Load	50kg
Spill Tray Length	600mm
Spill Tray Width	400mm
Spill Tray Height	155mm
Platform Length	590mm
Platform Width	390mm
Platform Height	25mm
Spill Tray Weight	2.00kg
Platform Weight	1.00kg
Nett Weight	3.00kg

[Link to product - drapertools.com](https://www.drapertools.com)